
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Solveig CLAUDEPIERRE
PASS_LS PASS_LS
Omloop : Op.Bleu
Afstand : 3160m (Hoogteverschil 45m)
Tijd : 1:19:59 (25'19"/km)

19/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marceau MEYNIER 0:30:24
2. Mathys GAUDE 0:37:22
3. Alix JOUANILLOU 0:40:01

1. 69 00:12:19 424m 29'03"/km
2. 60 00:06:32 00:18:51 296m 22'04"/km
3. 53 00:02:24 00:21:15 95m 25'16"/km
4. 76 00:10:26 00:31:41 425m 24'33"/km
5. 77 00:05:26 00:37:07 150m 36'13"/km
6. 62 00:06:44 00:43:51 281m 23'58"/km
7. 56 00:18:26 01:02:17 743m 24'49"/km
8. 82 00:06:35 01:08:52 155m 42'28"/km
9. 57 00:03:53 01:12:45 130m 29'52"/km

10. 250 00:05:40 01:18:25 220m 25'45"/km
11. 999 00:01:34 01:19:59 123m 12'44"/km
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